
<<PROMENEURS>>  SAMEDI    30   AVRIL   ALLURE <<MOYENNE>>

14 H 30 partiels kms 8 H  ou  14 H partiels kms
ORCHAISE ORCHAISE

MOLINEUF 2 CHAMBON SUR CISSE 4,5 4,5
SANTENAY 10 ONZAIN 9,0 13,5
HERBAULT 15 CHAUMONT-S/LOIRE 2,0 15,5
FRANÇAY 17 RILLY par La Goutechalière 5,5 22,0
LANCOME 21 VALLIERES-LES-GRANDES 5,0 27,0
LANDES LE GAULOIS 26 SOUVIGNY-EN-TOURAINE 4,0 31,0
ST LUBIN EN VERGONNOIS 31 SAINT-REGLE 3,0 34,0
PIERRE DE LANDES AMBOISE 7,0 41,0
ORCHAISE 36 POCE-S/CISSE 3,0 44,0

LIMERAY 4,0 48,0
CANGEY 2,0 50,0
MONTEAUX 5,0 55,0
MESLAND 3,0 58,0
SEILLAC 5,0 63,0
CHAMBON-S/CISSE 5,0 68,0
MOLINEUF 2,0 70,0
ORCHAISE 2,0 72,0


